BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B
WKN: 097751200

ISIN: CA0977518616

Overview

2024/08/16 17:04:16

Price
65.125 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.92% (0.60)

ISIN CA0977518616
Symbol BBD.B
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,889 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

64.95 USD
65.275 USD
64.72 USD
64.53 USD
65.06262 USD
11,133
723,577.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0977518616&ID_NOTATION=383059133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c9cb627b36d6ea9e39e8f4654f10eb108179008ab74f239e733d8396840c112&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c92cbfe86089ff4a&time=1723907970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7854a755ced40e5767ddc8bff344ef1defaad48322c62e13c039d8e3f75f0415&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=098643052b39c42f2&time=1723907970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=371d6049d2404b397140b502c2199a3fdbf5386275a151c27c3b2b746ebd1f9f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2b3dc500b0a1784f&time=1723907970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71497d0dca223f9e404f1667d89a3d124e0667e31275a16b5ced00af93bec4f4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03ff87c66b0a9fadd&time=1723907970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b39adb2092d06ea418fcd5d4c3d9a8c24086edc51630aa52d70781388e170acd&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=021f62c3c0daf809b&time=1723907970&tool=RSC

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Details

2024/08/16 17:04:16

Price
65.125 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.92% (0.60)

ISIN CA0977518616
Symbol BBD.B
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,889 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

62.496 USD (26,542)
65.535 USD (36,182)
57.675 USD (40,463)
45.323 USD (37,504)

72.385 USD (2024/07/23)

31.860 USD (2024/02/09)

72.385 USD (2024/07/23)

29.220 USD (2023/10/20)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 64.95 USD
High 65.275 USD
Low 64.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 64.53 USD
VWAP 65.06262 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,133
Trading volume 723,577.16
Number of trades 55
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +64.11%  +58.32% -
Perf (abs.) +25.21 +23.77 -
Beta 1.80 2.00 1.94
Volatility 50.11 53.62 -
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All listings for BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 17:02 59.10 EUR  0.09 12

16
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 17:03 89.39 CAD 8.45 704
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:05 58.90 EUR  0.00 5)

16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 58.72 EUR  0.00 1

16
London Stock 2024/08/ 15:30 85.6647 CAD 0.04 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=383059133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805107

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B
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Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01

08:01

08:06

17:04

08:11

08:08

58.72 EUR

58.72 EUR

58.72 EUR

65.125 USD

58.66 EUR

58.72 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.72

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17878
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1987048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17877

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

BOMBARDIER

Contact Details
BOMBARDIER INC.

800 boul. Rene-Levesque ouest Suite 2900
H3B 1Y8 Montreal, Quebec

Telefon: +1 514 861 9481
Fax: +1 514 861 7769
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Martel

Annie Torkia
Lagaceé

Bart W. Demosky

Dan Brennan

Francgois Ouellette

Jean-Christophe
Gallagher
Michel Ouellette
Paul Sislian

Peter Likoray

Eve Laurier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pierre Beaudoin

Anthony Graham

Antony Tyler

August
Henningsen

Charles
Bombardier

Diane Fontaine

Diane Giard

Douglas
Oberhelman

Eric Sprunk
Ji Xun Foo

Joanne
Bissonnette

Melinda Rogers-
Hixon

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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